DTZ-94098B page 1 of 2
WDU-0277
■ OEM Replacement Panel
■ Complete Kit
■ Weatherproof
■ Full Features
Description
The WDU-0277 Swichgage

• Provision for 3 additional Swichgage or
Murphygage® instruments.
How to Order
To order the WDU-0277, specify model
and voltage. Example: WDU-0277-12
WDU-0277 –  ______
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship
is given with this FW Murphy product. A copy of
the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to
Voltage
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
DTZ-94098B
Revised 04-06
Catalog Section 30
00-02-0081
Swichgage® Panel Assembly for
DEUTZ 413, 511, 912, and 913 Series
DTZ-94098B page 2 of 2
Dimensions
8-1/4 in.
(210 mm)
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
NOTE: Mounting brackets
and shockmounts not
shown in this view.
BOTTOM VIEW
9-3/4 in.
(248 mm)
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
P.S.I.
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
F
3 in.
(76 mm)
1-13/16 in.
(46 mm)
1/4 in. (6 mm)
diameter M10 x 1.5
10-1/4 in.
(260 mm)
4-5/8 in.
(117 mm)
CAUTION: “OIL FILLED INSTRUMENTS CONTAIN SILICON OIL” Exposure may be hazardous under certain circurmstances.
“DO NOT CUT CAPILLARY” It contains chemicals or solvents which may be hazardous under certain circurmstances.